
2014 Shell Houston Open Junior Championship
Exemptions

Boys
A.	 Top 10 2014 HP Byron Nelson Junior Championship
B.	 Top 2 of Legends Junior Tour event between January 1-July 15, 2014 (15-18 division) 
C.	 Winner of Legends Junior Tour event between January 1-July 15, 2014 (14 & under) 
D.	 Top 10 Boys 15-18 2014 Texas State Junior 
E.	 Top 2 of Boys 14 and under 2014 Texas State Junior
F.	 Top 4 2015 class of Junior Golf Scoreboard rankings through August 1st 2014 (TX only)
G.	 Top 4 2016 class of Junior Golf Scoreboard rankings through August 1st, 2014  (TX only)
H.	 Houston Golf Association (HGA) 

a.	 Winner of Performance Series Event #1 at Quail Valley GC June 11-12 (Boys 15-18) 
b.	 Winner of Performance Series Event #2 at River Ridge CC June 25-26 (Boys 15-18)
c.	 Winner of  Performance Series Event #3 at Eagle Pointe GC July 1-2 (Boys 15-18)
d.	 Champion & Runner up 2014 HGA Greater Houston City Junior Match Play Championship
e.	 Winner of Performance Series Event #4 at The Clubs of Kingwood July 16-17 (Boys 15-18)

I.	 Southern Texas PGA (STPGA)
a.	 Top 2 at PGA Qualifier August Pines Golf Club June 9-10  (Boys 15-18)
b.	 Winner of Hill Country Open at Cimarron Hills June 23-24 (Boys 15-18) 
c.	 Winner of The Dominion Open at Dominion CC June 30-July 1 (Boys 15-18) 
d.	 Winner of Mid-Summer Showcase at Golf Club of Houston July 21-22 (Boys 15-18)

J.	 North Texas PGA (NTPGA)
a.	 Winner of Little Concho Classic May 10-11 (Boys 15-18)
b.	 Winner of Shootout in the Hills June 30-July 1 (Boys 15-18)
c.	 Winner of Bagpipe Open July 14-15 (Boys 15-18)
d.	 Winner of Bagpipe Open July 14-15 (Boys 13-14)
e.	 Winner of The Tradition at Old American July 21-22 (Boys 15-18)

*exemption deadline August  2nd, 2014



2014 Shell Houston Open Junior Championship
Exemptions

Girls
A.	 Top 5 Girls 15-18 2014 Texas State Junior
B.	 Top 2 of Legends Junior Tour event between January 1-July 15
C.	 Winner of Girls 14 and under 2014 Texas State Junior  
D.	 Top 2 2015 class of Junior Golf Scoreboard rankings through August 1st 2014 (TX only)
E.	 Top 2 2016 class of Junior Golf Scoreboard rankings through August 1st, 2014 (TX only)
F.	 Houston Golf Association (HGA) 

f.	 Winner of Performance Series Event #1 at Quail Valley GC June 11-12 
g.	 Winner of Performance Series Event #2 at River Ridge CC June 25-26
h.	 Winner of  Performance Series Event #3 at Eagle Pointe GC July 1-2
i.	 Champion & Runner up 2014 HGA Greater Houston City Junior Match Play Championship
j.	 Winner of Performance Series Event #4 at The Clubs of Kingwood: Forest July 16-17

G.	 Southern Texas PGA (STPGA)
a.	 Winner of PGA Qualifier August Pines Golf Club June 9-10 (Girls 13-18)
b.	 Winner of Hill Country Open at Cimarron Hills June 23-24 (Girls 13-18)
c.	 Winner of Aggie Land Classic at Traditions at Texas A&M  July 14-15 (Girls 13-18)
d.	 Winner of Mid-Summer Showcase at Golf Club of Houston July 21-22 (Girls 13-18)

I.	 North Texas PGA (NTPGA) 
a.	 Winner of Summer Kickoff June 10-11 (Girls 15-18)
b.	 Winner of Shootout in the Hills June 30-July 1 (Girls 15-18)
c.	 Winner of Bagpipe Open July 14-15 (Girls 15-18)
d.	 Winner of The Tradition at Old American July 21-22 (Girls 15-18)

*exemption deadline August  2nd, 2014


